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II. European championship IBSA ninepin bowling  

25 -30 May 1999 - Tg.Mures. Romania 

Table of results in teams competition 
 

PLACE COUNTRY/PLAYERS CAT RESULT/ADDED 
4X25 THROWS 

 

TOTAL 

1. SLOVAKIA 
Miroslav MURIN            
Vladimir ČUCHRAN 
Robert JADERKO 
Štefan KOPČIK 
Pavol GARAJ 
Miroslav HARATVK 
 

 
B1 
B1 
B2 
B2 
B3 
B3 

 
443 
390 
559 
501 
500 
534 

2927 

2. CROATIA 
Zdravko BULIĆ 
Ivan KOMBOL 
Stanko JERKOVIĆ 
Ivan PTIČEK 
Mirko ŠTAJDOHAR 
Mario MUŠKARDIN 
 

 

B1 
B1 
B2 
B2 
B3 
B3   

 

358 
396 
551 
502 
547 
538 

2892 

3. GERMANY 
Gunter    WOLFRAM 
Gunter    GRABOWSKI 
Horst       VOLKMER 
Christine  SCHOFFER 
Bemd       SCHOL 
Peter        LOKAT 

 

B1 
B1 
B2 
B2 
B3 
B3 

 

 

477 
404 

             433 
432+22=545 

575 
536 

2879 

4 ROMANIA 
Ludovic KOVACS 
Vasile  DIACONU 
Tiberiu OREIAN 
Radu BONTEA 
Alexsandru LUPAN 
Arpad HEJAS 
 

 

B1 
B1 
B2 
B2 
B3 
B3 

 

 

400 
322 
503 
556 
537 
532 

2850 
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PLACE COUNTRY/PLAYERS CAT RESULT/ADDED 
4X25 THROWS 

 

TOTAL 

5 HUNGARY 

Istvan CSENGERI 
Tunde MUZSLA 
Laszlo NAGY 
Gezane MONUS 
Peter  SISENSZKI 
Janos HARASNYI 
 

 

B1 
B1 
B2 
B2 
B3 
B3 

 

 
348 
354 
503 

  487+24=511 
560 
514 

2808 

6 CZECH REPUBLIC 

Jan KONOPKA 
Milan HRADIL 
Frantisek  PANEK 
Blahoslav KACIREK 
Jan  HRABAK 
Karel PARIL  

 

 

 

 

 

B1 
B1 
B2 
B2 
B3 
B3 

 

 
390 
250 
501 
515 
542 
553 

2751 
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II. European championship IBSA ninepin bowling 

25 - 30 may 1999 - Tg.Mures, Romania 

 

Table of results in single competitions men - cat.  BI 

 

PL  NAME Coun. QuaL Finals Total 

1 Gunther WOLFRAM GER 477 423 900 

2 Gunter GRABOVVSKI GER 404 445 849 

3 Vladimir CUCHRAN SVK 443 366 809 

4 Ludovic KOVACS ROM 400 408 808 

5 Miroslav MURIN SVK 390 409 799 

6 Reinhard ECKSETEIN GER 398 375 773 

7 Ivan KOMBOL CRO 396 370 766 

8 Jan KONOPKA CZE 390 371 761 

9 Anton STRAKOS SVK 382 0 382 

10 ZdravkoBULIC CRO 358 0 358 

11 Istvan CSENGERY HUN 348 0 348 

12 Wilfried SCHVVELLNUS GER 336 0 336 

13 Vasile DIACONU 'ROM 322 0 322 

14 Matej ZNUDERL SLO 289 0 289 

15 Istvan NAGY HUN 256 0 256 

16 Milan HRADIL CZE 250 0 250 
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II.European championship IBSA ninepin bowling 

25 - 30 may 1999 - Tg.Mures, Romania 

Table qf results in single competitions men cat.  B2 

Pl.    NAME Coun. Qual. Finals Total 

1 Radu BONTEA ROM 556 587 1143 

2 Robert JADERKO SVK 559 552 1111 

3 Daniel CIOTLOS ROM 511 550 1061 

4 Stanko JERKOVIC CRO 551 500 1051 

5 Tiberiu V. OREIAN ROM 503 532 1035 

6 Blahoslav KACIREK CZE 515 516 1031 

7 Laszlo NAGY HUN 503 512 1015 

8 Ivan PTICEK CRO 502 473 975 

9 Dušan KOSTKA SVK 501 0 501 

10 Frantisek PANEK CZE 501 0 501 

11 Stefan KOPCIK SVK 496 0 496 

12 Horst VOLKMER GER 433 0 433 
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II. European championship IBSA ninepin bowling  

25 - 30 may 1999 - Tg.Mures, Romania 

 

Table off results in smgle competitions men – cat B3 

 

PL   NAME Coun. Qual. Finals Total 

1 Bernd SCHOLL GER 575 531 1106 

2 Mirko STAJDOHAR CRO 547 557 1104 

3 Mario MUSKARDIN CRO 538 564 1102 

4 Peter SISENSZKI HUN 560 531 1091 

5 Jakob VODUSEK SLO 557 531 1088 

6 JanHRABAK CZE 542 537 1079 

7 Karei PARI L CZE 553 526 1079 

8 Alexandru LUPAN ROM 537 538 1075 

9 Peter LOKAT GER 536 0 536 

10 Miroslav HARATIK     SVK 534 0 534 

  1 1  ArpadHEJAS ROM 532 0 532 

12 Marjan ZALAR SLO 524 0 524 

13 JanosHARSANYI HUN 514 0 514 

14 Florentin DAMIAN ROM 511 0 511 

15 Pavol GARAJ SVK 500 0 500 

16 Stefan LASZLO ROM 500 0 500 

17 Istvan KOCSARDI HUN 453 0 453 

18 Ferenc BODNAR HUN 447 0 447 
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     II. European championship IBSA ninepin bowling 

           25 - 30 may 1999 - Tg.Mures, Romania 

 

Table of results in single competitions women 

 
 

Pl. NAME Coun. Cat. Qual. Final Total 

1 Terezia SABOVIKOVA SVK B2 511 538 1049 

2 Radka KRYCHTALKOVA CZE B2 484 521 1005 

3 Jaromira NYVLTOVA CZE B3 511 473 984 

4 Marja FRAS SLO B3 489 492 981 

5 Gezane MONUS HUN B2 511 469 980 

6 Margita REM1SOVA SVK B3 493 480 973 

7 Lajosne KERESZTESI HUN B3 462 494 956 

8 Magdalena BARTOSOVA SVK B2 471 473 944 

9 Angela KOGEL GER B2 461 0 461 

10 Adelheid DORFERT GER B3 459 0 459 

11 Christine SCHOFFER GER B2 454 0 454 

12 Tunde MUZSLA HUN B1 443 0 443 


